VALE Fato Relevante

Vale informa sobre Acdes Civis Publicas

AVale S.A. (“Vale”) informa sobre as decisdes liminares da Vara Unica da Comarca de Santa Barbara,
proferidas em 22 de marco de 2019, no ambito da agbes civis pulblicas n° 5000150-
25.2019.8.13.0572, 5000153-77.2019.8.13.0572 e 5000149-40.2019.8.13.0572, movidas pelo
Ministério Publico do Estado de Minas Gerais (“MPMG”), que determinaram, dentre outras
providéncias, a paralisacdo de atividades das seguintes estruturas de contencdo: Barragem Dique de
Contencéo Paracatu; Dique de Contencéo Lavra Azul; Barragem Dicdo Leste; Barragem do Mosquito;
Dique de Contencéo Cobras; Barragem Sul; Barragem Sabia; B3; Dique da Estrada de S&do Gongalo;
Barragem Principal; Barragem Captacdo; Barragem Pocilga e Barragem Athayde.

A referida determinaco impactard apenas as operagcfes da mina de Brucutu, em funcé@o da Barragem
Sul receber descargas eventuais de sua usina de concentracdo. Consequentemente, Brucutu ndo
retornara sua operagao no prazo estimado no Fato Relevante “Vale informa sobre operagdo da mina
de Brucutu", datado de 21 de margo de 2019, com impacto anualizado estimado na producdo de
aproximadamente 30 Mtpa.

A Vale tomou conhecimento das decisdes, mas ainda ndo foi notificada. As decisdes se basearam,
principalmente, em notificacdo recebida pelo MPMG, contendo informacdes preliminares sobre as
estruturas. A Vale continuard a adotar todas as medidas necessérias para garantir a seguranca de
suas barragens e tomara as medidas legais cabiveis no &mbito das a¢des judiciais.

Rio de Janeiro, 25 de marc¢o de 2019.

Luciano Siani Pires

Diretor Executivo de Rela¢gBes com Investidores



V VALE Fato Relevante

Vale reports on Public Civil Actions

March 25", 2019 - Vale S.A. ("Vale") informs on the injunctions of the Court of Santa Barbara, made
on March 22nd, 2019, within the scope of the public civil actions n. 5000150-25.2019.8.13.0572,
5000153-77.2019.8.13.0572 and 5000149-40.2019.8.13.0572, filed by the Public Prosecution Office
of the State of Minas Gerais ("MPMG"), which determined, among other measures, the stoppage of
activities of the following containment structures: Paracatu Containment Dike; Lavra Azul Containment
Dike; Dicao Leste Dam; Mosquito Dam; Cobras Containment Dike; Sul Dam; Sabia Dam; B3; Estrada
de S&o Goncalo Dike; Principal Dam; Captacdo Dam; Pocilga Dam and Athayde Dam.

The referred decision will only impact the operations of the Brucutu mine, due to eventual discharges
from its concentration plant into the Sul Dam. Consequently, Brucutu will not resume its operation
within the timeframe estimated in the Press Release "Vale reports on operation at Brucutu mine",
dated March 21st, 2019 with estimated annualized production impact of approximately 30 Mtpy.

Vale was made aware of the decisions but was not formally notified. The decisions were mainly based
on a notification received by the MPMG containing preliminary information on the structures. Vale will
continue to take all necessary measures to ensure the safety of its dams and will take the appropriate
legal measures concerning the civil actions.

For further information, please contact:
+55-21-3485-3900

Andre Figueiredo: andre.figueiredo@vale.com

Andre Werner: andre.werner@vale.com

Carla Albano Miller: carla.albano@vale.com

Fernando Mascarenhas: fernando.mascarenhas@vale.com
Samir Bassil: samir.bassil@vale.com

Bruno Siqueira: bruno.siqueira@vale.com

Clarissa Couri: clarissa.couri@vale.com

Renata Capanema: renata.capanema@vale.com

This press release may include statements that present Vale’s expectations about future events or results. All statements, when based upon
expectations about the future, involve various risks and uncertainties. Vale cannot guarantee that such statements will prove correct. These risks
and uncertainties include factors related to the following: (a) the countries where we operate, especially Brazil and Canada; (b) the global economy;
(c) the capital markets; (d) the mining and metals prices and their dependence on global industrial production, which is cyclical by nature; and (e)
global competition in the markets in which Vale operates. To obtain further information on factors that may lead to results different from those
forecast by Vale, please consult the reports Vale files with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC), the Brazilian Comisséo de
Valores Mobiliarios (CVM), and the French Autorité des Marchés Financiers (AMF), and in particular the factors discussed under “Forward-Looking
Statements” and “Risk Factors” in Vale’s annual report on Form 20-F.



